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17. European Youth Olympic Festival

Maribor, 24. - 29.07.2023

27.07.2023
heptathlon, long jump 50f7
Group: 1 Start: 27.07.2023, 10:34  End time: 10:54
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result Points 1 2 3 4 5 6
1. 314 SILKENA Enya 2007 IRL 560 729 516 521 560 PB
+5,9 +1,5 +1,3 +59
2. 587 VANOVA Ema 2007 SVK 530 643 497 514 530
+2,9 +1,6  +2,6 +2,9
3. 63 MUSLADIN Marta 2006 CRO 5,28 637 480 482 528 SB
+1,3 +1,2  +0,9 +1,3
4. 419 AMUNDSEN Susanne Tveit 2007 NOR 520 614 520 X X
+1,4 +1,4 +22 +2,6
5. 468 LOPES CANDE Natacha Filipa 2007 POR 5,17 606 X 517 X
+2,6 +0,8 +2,6 +1,8
6. 116 THOSTRUP Aurora Suarez Alv 2006 DEN 516 603 516 512 4,99
+0,6 +0,6 +0,1 +2,5
7. 523 OMERZU Tinkara 2006 SLO 515 601 504 X 515
+1,4 +1,1 +1,6 +1,4
8. 15 SPERR Maxima 2006 AUT 514 598 513 514 X
+2,6 +0,4 +26 +15
Group: 2 Start: 27.07.2023, 10:30  End time: 11:02
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result Points 1 2 3 4 5 6
1. 210 NDOUMA-MONA Zola 2007 FRA 6,08 874 562 X 6,08 PB
+0,9 +2,3 +3,0 +0,9
2. 560 ACKLIN Lucia Ursina 2006 Sul 599 846 575 549 599 SB
+2,2 +25 +0,2 +2.2
3. 286 KRISZT Sarolta Maria 2006 HUN 587 810 564 X 587
+2,2 +0,5 +16 +2,2
4. 638 ZAITSEVA Albina 2006 UKR 580 789 X 528 580
+0,8 +0,9 +2,1 +0,8
5. 371 HOFMANE Anna Gabriela 2006 LAT 576 777 539 X 576
+1,1 +3,0 +24 +1,1
6. 185 VIRJONEN Enni 2007 FIN 569 75 538 569 X
+0,5 +0,9 +0,5 +0,8
7. 150 HAMBIDGE Viola 2006 EST 550 700 527 X 550
+1,2 +0,3 +1,9 +1.2
8. 105 VAVRINOVA Klara 2007 CZE 547 691 525 547 542
+1,6 +2,4 +16 +2,1

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired
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EYOF 2023 % c&gcs
17. European Youth Olympic Festival

Maribor, 24. - 29.07.2023

heptathlon, long jump summary
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result Points
1. 210 NDOUMA-MONA Zola 2007 FRA 6,08 +0,9 874 PB
2. 560 ACKLIN Lucia Ursina 2006 sul 5,99 +22 846 SB
3. 286 KRISZT Sarolta Maria 2006 HUN 5,87 +22 810
4. 638 ZAITSEVA Albina 2006 UKR 5,80 +0,8 789
5. 371 HOFMANE Anna Gabriela 2006 LAT 5,76 +1,1 777
6. 185 VIRJONEN Enni 2007 FIN 5,69 +0,5 756
7. 314 SILKENA Enya 2007 IRL 5,60 +59 729 PB
8. 150 HAMBIDGE Viola 2006 EST 5,50 +1,2 700
9. 105 VAVRINOVA Klara 2007 CZE 5,47 +1,6 691
10. 587 VANOVA Ema 2007 SVK 5,30 +2,9 643
1. 63 MUSLADIN Marta 2006 CRO 5,28 +1,3 637 SB
12. 419 AMUNDSEN Susanne Tveit 2007 NOR 5,20 +1,4 614
13. 468 LOPES CANDE Natacha Filipa 2007 POR 5,17 +2,6 606
14. 116 THOSTRUP Aurora Suarez Alvarez 2006 DEN 5,16 +0,6 603
15. 523 OMERZU Tinkara 2006 SLO 5,15 +1,4 601
16. 15 SPERR Maxima 2006 AUT 5,14 +2,6 598
heptathlon, javelin throw 6 of 7

Start: 27.07.2023, 12:06  End time: 12:50

Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result Points 1 2 3 4 5 6
1. 314 SILKENA Enya 2007 IRL 45,37 771 38,10 4537 43,89 PB
2. 560 ACKLIN Lucia Ursina 2006 Sul 42,34 712 42,34 3932 41,17
3. 638 ZAITSEVA Albina 2006 UKR 41,75 701 4160 41,75 34,76
4. 150 HAMBIDGE Viola 2006 EST 40,78 682 3730 X 40,78
5. 468 LOPES CANDE Natacha Filipa 2007 POR 39,46 657 31,89 38,18 39,46
6. 286 KRISZT Sarolta Maria 2006 HUN 39,09 650 X 39,09 31,30
7. 185 VIRJONEN Enni 2007 FIN 35,52 582 31,22 3552 34,70
8. 105 VAVRINOVA Klara 2007 CZE 3530 577 3530 28,32 29,86
9. 419 AMUNDSEN Susanne Tveit 2007 NOR 33,78 548 33,78 31,61 27,03 SB
10. 371 HOFMANE Anna Gabriela 2006 LAT 33,04 534 3228 3041 33,04 PB
11. 523 OMERZU Tinkara 2006 SLO 30,83 492 26,93 30,83 22,49 PB
12. 210 NDOUMA-MONA Zola 2007 FRA 30,04 477 30,04 2470 X
13. 116 THOSTRUP Aurora Suarez Alv 2006 DEN 29,29 463 29,29 28,18 28,80
14. 63 MUSLADIN Marta 2006 CRO 28,83 454 26,78 26,57 28,83
15. 587 VANOVA Ema 2007 SVK 28,10 441 28,10 26,70 26,57
16. 15 SPERR Maxima 2006 AUT 22,20 330 X 2220 X

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired
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17. European Youth Olympic Festival

Maribor, 24. - 29.07.2023

heptathlon, 800 m

Heat: 1

Pos. Bib

419
105
587
468

63
116

15
523

© N ok b=

Heat: 2
Pos. Bib

286
150
560
185
371
638
210
314
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heptathlon, 800 m

Pos. Bib
1. 286
2. 150
3. 560
4. 185
5. 419
6. 371
7. 105
8. 638
9. 587

10. 468
11. 63
12. 116
13. 15
14. 210
15. 523
16. 314
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Start: 27.07.2023, 18:24

Surname, name Born Nation Result  Points
AMUNDSEN Susanne Tveit 2007 NOR 2:24,16 768
VAVRINOVA Klara 2007 CZE 2:28,04 718 PB
VANOVA Ema 2007 SVK 2:28,90 707 PB
LOPES CANDE Natacha Filipa 2007 POR 2:29,33 701
MUSLADIN Marta 2006 CRO 2:31,27 677
THOSTRUP Aurora Suarez Alv 2006 DEN 2:34,24 641
SPERR Maxima 2006 AUT 2:36,13 618
OMERZU Tinkara 2006 SLO 2:40,91 562
Start: 27.07.2023, 18:32
Surname, name Born Nation Result  Points
KRISZT Sarolta Maria 2006 HUN 2:15,50 886 PB
HAMBIDGE Viola 2006 EST 2:15,94 880
ACKLIN Lucia Ursina 2006 Sul 2:20,84 812 PB
VIRJONEN Enni 2007 FIN 2:23,51 776 PB
HOFMANE Anna Gabriela 2006 LAT 2:27,15 729 PB
ZAITSEVA Albina 2006 UKR 2:28,34 714
NDOUMA-MONA Zola 2007 FRA 2:37,81 598
SILKENA Enya 2007 IRL 2:43,49 533 L
summary
Surname, name Born Nation Result Points
KRISZT Sarolta Maria 2006 HUN 2:15,50 886 PB
HAMBIDGE Viola 2006 EST 2:15,94 880
ACKLIN Lucia Ursina 2006 Sul 2:20,84 812 PB
VIRJONEN Enni 2007 FIN 2:23,51 776 PB
AMUNDSEN Susanne Tveit 2007 NOR 2:24,16 768
HOFMANE Anna Gabriela 2006 LAT 2:27,15 729 PB
VAVRINOVA Klara 2007 CZE 2:28,04 718 PB
ZAITSEVA Albina 2006 UKR 2:28,34 714
VANOVA Ema 2007 SVK 2:28,90 707 PB
LOPES CANDE Natacha Filipa 2007 POR 2:29,33 701
MUSLADIN Marta 2006 CRO 2:31,27 677
THOSTRUP Aurora Suarez Alvarez 2006 DEN 2:34,24 641
SPERR Maxima 2006 AUT 2:36,13 618
NDOUMA-MONA Zola 2007 FRA 2:37,81 598
OMERZU Tinkara 2006 SLO 2:40,91 562
SILKENA Enya 2007 IRL 2:43,49 533 L
L - Lane Infringement (Rules 17.4.3 and 17.4.4 of the Technical Rules)
Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired
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heptathlon
Surname, name/ Points 100H HJ SP 200 m LJ JT 800 m
Pos. Bib Nation
KRISZT Sarolta Maria 13,81-15 1,66 1259 24,08-0,2 5,87 +2.2 39,09 2:15,50
1. 286 HUN 5830 1005 2. 806 4. 700 7. 973 1. 810 3. 650 6. 886 1.
ACKLIN Lucia Ursina 14,28 -1,8 1,66 14,11 24,94-0,2 5,99 +2,2 42,34 2:20,84
2. 560 SUI 5808 939 5. 806 9. 801 1. 892 3. 846 2. 712 2. 812 3.
VIRJONEN Enni 13,75-1,8 1,66 13,93 24,75-0,2 5,69 +0,5 35,52 2:23,51
3. 185 FIN 5633 1014 1. 806 8. 789 2. 910 2. 756 6. 582 7. 776 4.
HAMBIDGE Viola 14,01-1,2 1,63 12,23 24,94-0,2 5,50 +1,2 40,78 2:15,94
4. 150 EST 5578 977 3. 77112. 676 9. 892 4. 700 8. 682 4. 880 2.
ZAITSEVA Albina 14,50 -1,5 1,69 12,60 26,51-1,2 5,80+0,8 41,75 2:28,34
5. 638 UKR 5409 909 8. 842 2. 701 6. 753 11. 789 4. 701 3. 714 8.
NDOUMA-MONA Zola 14,05-1,5 1,69 13,75 25,73-1,2 6,08 +0,9 30,04 2:37,81
6. 210 FRA 3360 971 4. 842 3. 777 3. 821 6. 874 1. 477 12. 598 14.
HOFMANE Anna Gabriela 14,43 -1,8 1,66 12,73 2596-1,2 576+1,1 33,04 2:27,15
7. 371 LAT 5214 918 6. 806 6. 709 5. 801 8. 777 5. 534 10. 729 6.
LOPES CANDE Natacha Filipa 14,99-1,5 1,66 13,65 26,74+0,3 517 +2,6 39,46 2:29,33
8. 468 POR 5118 843 13. 806 4. 771 4. 734 14. 606 13. 657 5. 701 10.
SILKENA Enya 14,86 -1,2 1,54 12,46 25,73-1,2 5,60 +5,9 45,37 2:43,49
9. 314 IRL 5072 860 11. 666 14. 692 8. 821 7. 729 7. 771 1. 533 16.
VAVRINOVA Klara 14,46 -1,8 1,63 10,02 26,13-1,2 5,47 +1,6 35,30 2:28,04
10. 105 CZE 4988 914 7. 771 10. 531 15. 786 10. 691 9. 577 8. 718 7.
AMUNDSEN Susanne Tveit 15,05-1,2 1,48 11,90 26,73+0,3 520+1,4 33,78 2:24,16
11. 419 NOR ars2 835 14. 599 16. 654 10. 734 13. 614 12. 548 9. 768 5.
VANOVA Ema 14,65 -1,8 1,48 11,40 25,63-0,2 5,30+2,9 28,10 2:28,90
12. 587 SVK 4729 888 10. 599 17. 621 12. 830 5. 643 10. 441 15. 707 9.
MUSLADIN Marta 15,70 -1,2 1,75 10,93 28,04 +0,3 5,28 +1,3 28,83 2:31,27
13. 63 CRO 4654 75117. 916 1. 591 14. 628 16. 637 11. 454 14. 677 11.
THOSTRUP Aurora Suarez 1522-1,2 1,54 11,10 26,08-1,2 5,16 +0,6 29,29 2:34,24
Alvarez 4578
14. 116 DEN 813 15. 666 14. 602 13. 790 9. 603 14. 463 13. 641 12.
OMERZU Tinkara 14,61 -1,5 1,63 9,18 26,57+0,3 5,15+1,4 30,83 2:40,91
15. 523 SLO 044 894 9. 771 10. 476 17. 748 12. 601 15. 492 11. 562 15.
SPERR Maxima 15,24 -1,2 1,66 9,33 27,49+0,3 5,14+2,6 22,20 2:36,13
16. 15 AUT 4320 810 16. 806 7. 486 16. 672 15. 598 16. 330 16. 618 13.
BACK Alva Malin Susanna Margit 14,97 -1,5 1,54 11,65 DNS
17. 592 SWE 2150 846 12. 666 13. 638 11.
HINKELMANN Anna Nicole DNF -1,8 1,45 DNS
18. 233 GER 566 566 18.
100H: 100 m hurdles, HJ: high jump, SP: shot put, LJ: long jump, JT: javelin throw
b (0 52 | EE i | e aos wAR BN o (ona | 2= @ e emms | vmm impal (e apd = S @K [S] S omome 6 Aogio
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17. European Youth Olympic Festival
Maribor, 24. - 29.07.2023

boys (U18), triple jump

CR:
Group: 1
Pos.

1.

Group: 2

Pos.
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224
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Anvar Zeynalzade

Surname, name

ROCCHI Aldo
COLAK Emre
GKARTSIOS loannis

DORADO LOPEZ Carlos

OSAZEE Peter Osasele Opeol

FIRMINO Zinga Rafael Barbos

MEIER Simon Marvin

BALKAUSKAS Adanas

Surname, name

NZOUNGOU Jeremie

ESANU Mihnea

ASHDJIAN Antranik Sarkis

PIIRAINEN Niklas

GAILITIS Aleksis

BULICH Ivan

LASSINE Glenn

NOGRASEK Luka

27.07.2023

(AZE)

Born Nation
2006 ITA
2007 TUR
2006 GRE
2006 ESP
2006 GER
2007 BUL
2006 SU
2006 LTU
Born Nation
2006 FRA
2006 ROU
2006 CYP
2006 FIN
2006 LAT
2006 UKR
2006 LUX
2007 SLO

2007

Result

15,10 Q
+1,5
15,07 Q
+1,4
15,03 Q
+3,7
14,63 Q
+1,3
14,52 Q
+2,1
14,44 q
-0,4
13,91
+1,8
13,20
+2,3

Result

14,96 Q
-0,4
14,80 Q
+2,3
14,49 q
+2,4
14,33 q
+3,6
14,32 q
+1,4
14,32 q
-0,1
14,10
+2,8
14,04
+1,6

Start:

15,10
+1,5

+0,3
15,03
+3,7
14,63
+1,3
14,30
+1,0
14,44
-0,4
13,32
+0,3
13,00
-0,3

Start:

14,96
-0,4
14,80
+2,3
14,49
+2,4
14,21
+2,6

+0,8

+1,8
14,01
+2,3
13,80
+1,6

%
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27.07.2023, 11:57

2

15,07
+1,4

14,52
+2,1
12,88
+2,3
13,91
+1,8
13,20
+2,3

3

14,05
+2,0
11,05
+1,3
13,07
+0,1

4

27.07.2023, 11:57

2

14,30
+2,3

+3,7

+2,5
14,10
+2,8
14,04
+1,6

3

14,33
+3,6
14,32
+1,4
14,32
-0,1
14,04
+1,8
13,77
+2,0

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired
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17. European Youth Olympic Festival

Maribor, 24. - 29.07.2023

boys (U18), triple jump summary
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result Points
1. 337 ROCCHI Aldo 2006 ITA 15,10 Q +1,5 SB
2. 601 COLAK Emre 2007 TUR 15,07 Q +1,4 PB
3. 247 GKARTSIOS loannis 2006 GRE 15,03 Q +3,7
4. 195 NZOUNGOU Jeremie 2006 FRA 14,96 Q -0,4
5. 479 ESANU Mihnea 2006 ROU 14,80 Q +2,3
6. 121 DORADO LOPEZ Carlos 2006 ESP 14,63 Q +1,3
7. 224 OSAZEE Peter Osasele Opeoluwa 2006 GER 14,52 Q +2,1 PB
8. 67 ASHDJIAN Antranik Sarkis 2006 CYP 14,49 q +2,4 SB
9. 47 FIRMINO Zinga Rafael Barbosa 2007 BUL 14,44 q -0,4 PB
10. 165 PIIRAINEN Niklas 2006 FIN 14,33 q +3,6 PB
11. 624 BULICH Ivan 2006 UKR 14,32 q -0,1
11. 360 GAILITIS Aleksis 2006 LAT 14,32 q +1,4
13. 390 LASSINE Glenn 2006 LUX 14,10 +2,8
14. 506 NOGRASEK Luka 2007 SLO 14,04 +1,6 PB
15. 556 MEIER Simon Marvin 2006 Sul 13,91 +1,8
16. 377 BALKAUSKAS Adanas 2006 LTU 13,20 +2,3 SB
boys (U18), 200 m Semifinal
CR: 20,98 Ramil Guliyev  (AZE) 2007
Heat: 1 Wwind: +2,2 m/s Start: 27.07.2023, 12:19
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result React Time
1. 554 EGHAGHA Akira Mogbejumire 2007 Sul 21,39 Q 0,156
2. 431 BRYLOWSKI Fabian 2007 POL 21,56 Q 0,201 21,555
3. 627 KRAVETS Dmytro 2006 UKR 21,73 Q 0,214
4. 481 JAKAB Szilard-Samuel 2006 ROU 21,96 0,175 PB
5. 192 GHEERARDYN-RENOU Arthur 2006 FRA 22,06 0,197
6. 221 HOLLAND MORITZ Cassian Lu 2006 GER 22,21 0,203
7. 159 ITAMERI Alvar 2006 FIN 22,24 0,190
8. 145 KONSO Tristan 2007 EST 22,30 0,166
Heat: 2 wind: +1,5 m/s Start: 27.07.2023, 12:26
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result React Time
1. 383 VASILIAUSKAS Danielius 2006 LTU 21,25 Q 0,237 PB
2. 460 DOS SANTOS AFONSO Pedro 2007 POR 21,28 Q 0,214 PB
3. 123 FITO PEREZ Rodrigo 2006 ESP 21,43 Q 0,195
4. 300 MARTIN Donal 2006 IRL 21,56 q 0,167 21,554
5. 90 VICH Milan 2006 CZE 21,90 q 0,176
6. 274 MEDGYESSY Mate 2006 HUN 21,94 0,160
7. 52 BATISTIC Toma 2007 CRO 21,99 0,165
8. 340 TROTTO Alessandro 2006 ITA 22,15 0,154

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired
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17. European Youth Olympic Festival
Maribor, 24. - 29.07.2023

boys (U18), pole vault Final
CR: 5,31  Robert Renner (SLO) 2011
Start: 27.07.2023, 17:16  End time: 20:00
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result
1. 127 MARCO FANTOVA Fabio 2006 ESP 5,10
2. 147 POHLAK Karl Kristjan 2006 EST 5,05 PB
3. 248 KRIARAS Pavlos 2006 GRE 5,05 PB
4. 189 COUREL Jules 2006 FRA 5,00
5. 328 BEFANI Riccardo 2006 ITA 4,80
6. 86 PAPADIMITRIU Nikolas Spiros 2006 CZE 4,70
7. 380 GUSTAS Kasparas 2007 LTU 4,70 PB
8. 502 CIGLENECKI Brin 2006 SLO 4,70
8. 160 JARVENPAA Tommi 2006 FIN 4,70
10. 30 PHILTJENS Ylio 2006 BEL 4,50
11. 321 MIRKIN Nikita 2007 ISR 4,50
11. 8 RUDORFER Julius 2007 AUT 4,50
13. 270 FADGYAS Vilmos Adam 2007 HUN 4,50
14. 48 KIROV Yordan Radoslavov 2007 BUL 4,35
230 ZIMMER Jakob Willi 2006 GER NM
400 420 435 450 460 470 480 490 500 505 510 515
1. MARCO - - - - - XO - XXO O X- 0O XXX
FANTOVA Fabio
2. POHLAK Karl - - - - 0 - O O XO 0O XXX
Kristjan
3. KRIARAS Pavlos - - - - - O - XXO X- 0O XX- X
4. COUREL Jules - - - - - O - O XO X- XX
5. BEFANI Riccardo - - - - (@) - XXO XXX
6. PAPADIMITRIU - - O O O O XXX
Nikolas Spiros
7. GUSTAS - - O O O XO XXX
Kasparas

8. CIGLENECKI
Brin

8. JARVENPAA
Tommi

- - (0] - XO XO XXX

- - - XO O XO XXX

10. PHILTJENS Ylio - - - O - XXX

11. MIRKIN Nikita
11. RUDORFER

- O - XO XXX
- O O XO XXX

Julius

13. FADGYAS O O XO XO XXX
Vilmos Adam

14. KIROV Yordan - O O XXX
Radoslavov

ZIMMER Jakob XXX

Willi
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Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired
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17. European Youth Olympic Festival
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boys (U18), long jump

:27.07.2023, 18:02

2 3

6,76 7,14
+2,3 +1,8
7,45 X

+1,8 +34
713 534
+15 +1,8
7,23 5,67
+0,0 +2,3
X 6,97
+1,8 +1,2
714 6,84
+0,5 +29
7,08 6,99
+1,0 +0,6
6,68 7,02
+0,7 +29
6,68 6,95
+2,9 +1,7
X X

+1,7 +1.2
r

X 391
+0,8 +1,3

4

747
-0,3
X
+3,1
2,74
-0,3
6,87
+0,7
7,20
+3,1
6,74
+1,2
7,06
+1,4
6,81
+2,0

1 27.07.2023, 18:46

2 3

X 60,82
X 56,34

56,07

55,93 55,95
52,36 51,28
52,19 50,35
X 51,76
X 4312

PARTNER

CR: 7,56  Yassin Guellet (BEL) 1991

Start

Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result 1
1. 85 MEINDLSCHMID Petr 2006 CZE 7,90 7,42
+3,7 0,2
2. 186 ARMANT SORDET James 2006 FRA 7,45 6,92
+1,8 +0,1
3. 483 POPESCU Cristian-Marius 2006 ROU 7,27 7,07
+0,9 +1,3
4. 143 JOGI Janre 2006 EST 7,23 7,05
+0,0 +3,2

5. 360 GAILITIS Aleksis 2006 LAT 7,20 X
+3,1 +3,1
6. 335 MARTINELLI Rocco 2006 ITA 7,14 6,89
+0,5 +2,2

7. 412 JOHNSEN Anthony Ommunds 2007 NOR 7,08 X
+1,0 +1,6
8. 298 KENT Michael 2007 IRL 7,02 6,70
+2,9 +2,7
9. 228 VOELKEL Fritz 2006 GER 6,95 6,29
+1,7 +1,0
10. 271 HAJDU Aron 2007 HUN 6,93 6,93
+0,8 +0,8
11. 504 DUHOVNIK Maks 2006 SLO 5,23 523
+0,7 +0,7

12. 440 WILCZEWSKI Jakub 2006 POL 3,91 X
+1,3 +2,0

boys (U18), discus throw
CR: 72,31  Mykyta Nesterenko (UKR) 2007

Group: 1 Start

Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result 1

1. 437 RODZIAK Jakub 2007 POL 60,82 Q X

2. 269 DOBO Zsombor 2006 HUN 56,34 Q X
3. 628 LYSTOPAD Yaroslav 2007 UKR 56,09 Q 56,09

4. 188 CONJUNGO-TAUMHAS Samu 2006 FRA 56,07 Q X
5. 32 VAN RAEMDONCK Kamiel 2006 BEL 55,95 g 54,22
6. 365 MARKUS Raits 2006 LAT 52,36 51,16
7. 589 FREDMAN Paul Ludvig 2006 SWE 52,19 50,98

8. 229 WOLZENBURG William 2006 GER 51,76 X

9. 215 MARTKOPLISHVILI Vazha 2006 GEO 43,12 X

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired
.ng\fﬁ Yo o wontien AteS NS EEEE rowscin st smartvater @skborks Bdem o o BRIMA
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4

Final

End time: 19:10

5

7,66
+2,4
X
+4,0
7,27
+0,9
X
+2,1
6,79
+0,3
X
+0,3
7,06
+1,3
6,79
+4,8

6

7,90
+3,7
X
+1,0
X
+0,9
X
+0,4
6,84
+0,4
6,94
+1,9
X
+1,2
X
+3,1

CR

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

Round 1

End time: 19:07

5

6

PB

PB
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Group: 2

Pos.

© N Ok b=

A Deieor
EYOF 2023 %
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482
295

82
532
163
508
395
149

17. European Youth Olympic Festival
Maribor, 24. - 29.07.2023

boys (U18), discus throw

Pos.

© N ok b=

Bib
437
482
295

82
532
269
628
188

32
163
508
395
149
365
589
229
215

boys (U18), 200 m

CR:

Pos.

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

ORGANISER

20,98

Bib
554
383
460
431
123
300
627

90

Ay
) stovon
s

NATIONAL PARTNER

- s

&

EURCPEAN
OLYMPIC
COMMITTEES

Start: 27.07.2023, 19:35

End time: 19:58

Surname, name Born Nation Result 1 2 3 4 5 6
MOTORCA Mihai-Damian 2006 ROU 59,17 Q 54,26 53,98 59,17 SB
CRAMPTON Cian 2007 IRL 57,65 Q 57,65 PB
JAROLIMEK David 2006 CZE 57,36 Q 54,04 54,99 57,36
CARNOPISKI Filip 2006 SRB 56,82 Q 52,26 56,82 PB
LAMPINEN Mico 2006 FIN 55,13 q X X 5513
RAJHER Andraz 2006 SLO 54,47 q 5351 X 5447 PB
CUTCOVETCHI Denis 2007 MDA 53,59 q 49,94 5359 53,39
RANNIK Benjamin 2006 EST 53,36 53,36 X X PB
summary
Surname, name Born Nation Result Points
RODZIAK Jakub 2007 POL 60,82 Q PB
MOTORCA Mihai-Damian 2006 ROU 59,17 Q SB
CRAMPTON Cian 2007 IRL 57,65 Q PB
JAROLIMEK David 2006 CZE 57,36 Q
CARNOPISKI Filip 2006 SRB 56,82 Q PB
DOBO Zsombor 2006 HUN 56,34 Q
LYSTOPAD Yaroslav 2007 UKR 56,09 Q
CONJUNGO-TAUMHAS Samuel 2006 FRA 56,07 Q
VAN RAEMDONCK Kamiel 2006 BEL 55,95 q PB
LAMPINEN Mico 2006 FIN 55,13 q
RAJHER Andraz 2006 SLO 54,47 q PB
CUTCOVETCHI Denis 2007 MDA 53,59 q
RANNIK Benjamin 2006 EST 53,36 PB
MARKUS Raits 2006 LAT 52,36
FREDMAN Paul Ludvig 2006 SWE 52,19
WOLZENBURG William 2006 GER 51,76
MARTKOPLISHVILI Vazha 2006 GEO 43,12
Final
Ramil Guliyev (AZE) 2007
wind: +1,5 m/s Start: 27.07.2023, 19:59

Surname, name Born Nation Result React Time
EGHAGHA Akira Mogbejumire 2007 Sul 21,07 0,152 PB
VASILIAUSKAS Danielius 2006 LTU 21,20 0,222 PB
DOS SANTOS AFONSO Pedro 2007 POR 21,41 0,195 PB
BRYLOWSKI Fabian 2007 POL 21,61 0,213
FITO PEREZ Rodrigo 2006 ESP 21,64 0,193
MARTIN Donal 2006 IRL 21,69 0,163 PB
KRAVETS Dmytro 2006 UKR 21,72 0,228
VICH Milan 2006 CZE 22,24 0,182

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired
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17. European Youth Olympic Festival

Maribor, 24. - 29.07.2023

girls (U18), javelin throw Round 1
CR: 60,09 Carolina Visca (ITA) 2015
Group: 1 Start: 27.07.2023, 10:00 End time: 10:16
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result 1 2 3 4 5 6
1. 180 NELIMARKKA Rebecca 2006 FIN 54,89 Q 54,89
2. 157 VAAT Heti 2006 EST 49,65 q 48,64 49,65 48,87
3. 239 MELZNER Ronja Michaela 2006 GER 49,41 q 4941 X 47,65
4. 373 LAZDINA Elza 2006 LAT 44,64 q 44,64 40,44 40,73
5. 283 ILLYES Greta 2006 HUN 44,17 q 38,50 41,83 44,17
6. 387 NAVIKAITE Orinta 2006 LTU 43,44 q X 4344 4319
7. 9 HALLER Leonie Zoe 2007 AUT 41,59 4159 X 4047
Group: 2 Start: 27.07.2023, 10:56  End time: 11:15
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result 1 2 3 4 5 6
1. 58 BARBIC Vita 2007 CRO 54,11 Q 54,11
2. 204 DANET Leila 2006 FRA 51,72 q 4385 51,72 - PB
3. 444 KATA Magdalena 2006 POL 50,15 q 39,65 50,15 -
4. 98 LIEBLOVA Tereza 2006 CZE 49,46 q 46,29 47,45 49,46
5. 562 CAPAUL Selina 2006 Sul 46,56 q 4656 4141 X
6. 141 VALCARCEL RODRIGUEZ Ing 2006 ESP 43,42 q 43,42 4286 41,10
7. 612 AKDOGAN Nisanur 2007 TUR 38,05 38,06 X X
8. 496 SOMAY Doris Patricia 2006 ROU 35,33 3533 X 2815
girls (U18), javelin throw summary
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result Points
1. 180 NELIMARKKA Rebecca 2006 FIN 54,89 Q
2. 58 BARBIC Vita 2007 CRO 54,11 Q
3. 204 DANET Leila 2006 FRA 51,72 q PB
4. 444 KATA Magdalena 2006 POL 50,15 q
5. 157 VAAT Heti 2006 EST 49,65 q
6. 98 LIEBLOVA Tereza 2006 CZE 49,46 q
7. 239 MELZNER Ronja Michaela 2006 GER 49,41 q
8. 562 CAPAUL Selina 2006 Sul 46,56 q
9. 373 LAZDINA Elza 2006 LAT 44,64 q
10. 283 ILLYES Greta 2006 HUN 44,17 q
11. 387 NAVIKAITE Orinta 2006 LTU 43,44 q
12. 141 VALCARCEL RODRIGUEZ Ingrid 2006 ESP 43,42 q
13. 9 HALLER Leonie Zoe 2007 AUT 41,59
14. 612 AKDOGAN Nisanur 2007 TUR 38,05
15. 496 SOMAY Doris Patricia 2006 ROU 35,33

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired

MAIN PARTNER

ORGANISER

NATIONAL PARTNER

TFeeL oo
<Coveis o

MAJOR PARTNER

@skbsonks Bdem i o ERIMA
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17. European Youth Olympic Festival
Maribor, 24. - 29.07.2023

girls (U18), shot put

CR:
Group: 1

Pos.

© NGk =

Group: 2

Pos.

© NGOk wN =

ORGANISER

19,12

Bib

179

38
446
561
636
290
399
491

Bib

204

99
260
346
618
424
515

24

Ay
overin
%

NATIONAL PARTNER

TFeeL * womisa
CCover: W s

Corrie de Bruin

Surname, name

MANTYLA Ella
THIAM Nafy
MICHALOWSKA Julia

(NED)

Born

2006
2007
2006

ANYAMELE Chinonyerem Step 2006

PONOMARENKO Mariia
PAP Kincso

PATIURCA Cristina
FIRTALA Adina lonela

Surname, name

DANET Leila

MACHOVA Karolina
RAFAILIDOU Maria
NALESSO Anita

OZCAN Ozlem
RAMSLIEN Helene Mariel
JERIC Karla

HAJIZADA Sakina

2006
2006
2007
2007

Born

2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006

Nation

FIN
BEL
POL
Sul
UKR
HUN
MDA
ROU

Nation

FRA
CZE
GRE
ITA

TUR
NOR
SLO
AZE

1993

Result

16,15 Q
16,01 Q
15,78 Q
14,67 q
14,52 q
13,78
13,64
13,09

Result

15,99 Q
15,38 q
15,27 q
14,87 q
14,72 q
14,61 q
13,92 q
12,89

Start

1

14,95
16,01
14,90
X
14,06
X
13,64
13,09

EURCFEAN
OLYMPIC
COMMITTEES

1 27.07.2023, 09:57

2

16,15

15,78

13,77

14,52
X

12,77
X

3

14,67

13,78
13,01
X

4

Start: 27.07.2023, 9:59

1

15,99
14,60

14,20
13,81
14,51
13,92
12,62

2

14,70
15,27

14,32
14,58
13,34
12,89

3

15,38

14,87
14,72
14,61
13,39

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired
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PARTNER

4

Round 1

End time: 10:15

5

6

End time: 10:21

5

6

PB
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17. European Youth Olympic Festival
Maribor, 24. - 29.07.2023

&

EURCPEAN
OLYMPIC
COMMITTEES

girls (U18), shot put summary
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result Points
1. 179 MANTYLA Ella 2006 FIN 16,15 Q
2. 38 THIAM Nafy 2007 BEL 16,01 Q
3. 204 DANET Leila 2006 FRA 15,99 Q PB
4. 446 MICHALOWSKA Julia 2006 POL 15,78 Q
5. 99 MACHOVA Karolina 2006 CZE 15,38 q
6. 260 RAFAILIDOU Maria 2007 GRE 15,27 q
7. 346 NALESSO Anita 2007 ITA 14,87 q
8. 618 OZCAN Ozlem 2007 TUR 14,72 q
9. 561 ANYAMELE Chinonyerem Stephanie 2006 Sul 14,67 q
10. 424 RAMSLIEN Helene Mariel 2006 NOR 14,61 q
11. 636 PONOMARENKO Mariia 2006 UKR 14,52 q
12. 515 JERIC Karla 2006 SLO 13,92 q
13. 290 PAP Kincso 2006 HUN 13,78
14. 399 PATIURCA Cristina 2007 MDA 13,64
15. 491 FIRTALA Adina lonela 2007 ROU 13,09
16. 24 HAJIZADA Sakina 2006 AZE 12,89
girls (U18), 100 m hurdles Round 1
CR: 13,23  Nooralotta Neziri  (FIN) 2009
Heat: 1 Wind: +0,6 m/s Start: 27.07.2023, 10:19
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result React Time
1. 349 PIZZATO Sofia 2006 ITA 13,40 Q 0,188 PB
2. 455 ZAJAC Zuzanna 2006 POL 13,56 Q 0,257
3. 565 IKEZU Elina Ifechukwu 2006 Sul 13,78 q 0,186
4. 37 SONNEVILLE Camille 2006 BEL 13,79 0,164
5. 540 MILINKOVIC Lena 2006 SRB 14,28 0,209
6. 324 MALAKHOV Alina 2006 ISR 14,32 0,241 PB
7. 397 FIERARU Diana 2006 MDA 15,59 0,173
Heat: 2 Wind: +1,4 m/s Start: 27.07.2023, 10:29
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result React Time
1. 209 MONTAUBAN Laura 2006 FRA 13,54 Q 0,200
2. 238 MEHRINGER Lea 2006 GER 13,73 Q 0,180
3. 174 DJUSKO Maria 2007 FIN 13,91 0,187
4. 152 MATSALU Pia Lauren 2007 EST 14,03 0,166 PB
5. 76 MOSETTI Isabella Sofia 2007 CYP 14,53 0,157 14,527
6. 530 CASADEI Chiara 2007 SMR 17,69 0,181
102 POSTULKOVA Petra 2007 CZE DQ TR16.8
Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired
) “g‘g?ix W | wedes Ates mAM rorscit [ sava smatwater | @skbbonts Sdem gt PRIMA veerr M8 impal Yemic ao@- S [Emek [n] Crg Ouweamen (232 Aarivo
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Heat: 3

Pos.

No ol oN =

A Deieor
EYOF 2023 %

Bib

66
525
581
370
313
2
421

17. European Youth Olympic Festival

Wind: +0,8 m/s

Surname, name

WILD Mia

SEKNE Hana
FRLICKOVA Laura
CIRULE Elizabete

O NEILL Veronica
VINALS CALIXTO Alba
GUNDERSEN Lea Alise

girls (U18), 100 m hurdles

Pos.

© Nk w2

Bib
66
349
209
455
525
581
238
565
37
174
370
152
313
540
324
2
76
397
421
530
102

ORGANISER

Ay
overin
%

Surname, name

WILD Mia

PIZZATO Sofia
MONTAUBAN Laura
ZAJAC Zuzanna
SEKNE Hana
FRLICKOVA Laura
MEHRINGER Lea
IKEZU Elina Ifechukwu
SONNEVILLE Camille
DJUSKO Maria
CIRULE Elizabete
MATSALU Pia Lauren
O NEILL Veronica
MILINKOVIC Lena
MALAKHOV Alina
VINALS CALIXTO Alba
MOSETTI Isabella Sofia
FIERARU Diana
GUNDERSEN Lea Alise
CASADEI Chiara
POSTULKOVA Petra

Born

2006
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2006

TR16.8 - false start

Born

2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007

Nation

CRO
SLO
SVK
LAT

IRL

AND
NOR

Nation

CRO
ITA
FRA
POL
SLO
SVK
GER
Sul
BEL
FIN
LAT
EST
IRL
SRB
ISR
AND
CYP
MDA
NOR
SMR
CZE

Maribor, 24. - 29.07.2023

Result

13,37 Q
13,64 Q
13,69 q
14,02
14,16
14,53
15,73

Result

13,37 Q
13,40 Q
13,54 Q
13,56 Q
13,64 Q
13,69 q
13,73 Q
13,78 q
13,79
13,91
14,02
14,03
14,16
14,28
14,32
14,53
14,53
15,59
15,73
17,69
DQ

React Time

0,163
0,176
0,151
0,209
0,166
0,221
0,218

Points

+0,8
+0,6
+1,4
+0,6
+0,8
+0,8
+1,4
+0,6
+0,6
+1,4
+0,8
+1,4
+0,8
+0,6
+0,6
+0,8
+1,4
+0,6
+0,8
+1,4
+1,4

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired

MAJOR PARTNER

NATIONAL PARTNER
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<Coveis o
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Start: 27.07.2023, 10:34

PB
PB
14,523
summary
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
14,523
14,527
TR16.8
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17. European Youth Olympic Festival

Maribor, 24. - 29.07.2023

girls (U18), 800 m

CR: 2:05,26 Olena Sidorska (UKR)

Heat: 1
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born
1. 92 HOLUBOVA Adela 2007
2. 547 RAJIC Masa 2007
3. 173 CEDER Elle 2006
4. 17 STOEHR Suri 2007
5. 448 NOWAK-LAZEWSKA Dorota 2007
6. 385 BUBINAITE Vilte 2007
Heat: 2
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born
1. 342 DE NONI Lorenza 2006
2. 136 MITJANS MUNOZ Marta 2006
3. 211 PEROTIN Rose 2006
4. 308 FITZGERALD Saoirse 2007
5. 398 LASCUL Camilla 2007
6. 518 KRAMBERGER Ana 2007
Heat: 3
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born
1. 262 ROUSSOU loulianna 2007
2. 566 ISSLER Natalia Luna 2006
3. 60 GALIC Olja 2006
4. 594 CERNJUL Carmen 2007
5. 284 KIS Petra Sara 2006
6. 357 GASHI Gerta 2007

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired

MAJOR PARTNER

Bdem

ORGANISER

NATIONAL PARTNER

TFeeL * womisa
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MAIN PARTNER
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Nation

CZE
SRB
FIN

AUT
POL
LTU

Nation

ITA
ESP
FRA
IRL
MDA
SLO

Nation

GRE
Sul

CRO
SWE
HUN
KOS

2011

Result

2:07,91 Q
2:08,86 Q
2:10,13
2:12,23
2:14,73
2:15,02

Result

2:09,19 Q
2:09,30 Q
2:09,71 g
2:11,84
2:20,02
2:22,97

Result

2:08,64 Q
2:09,00 Q
2:09,02 q
2:09,74
2:11,43
2:36,47

<8 BRIMA

TIMING

LJUBLJANA
http://www.timingljubljana.si

EURCFEAN
OLYMPIC
COMMITTEES

Round 1

Start: 27.07.2023, 10:58

PB

PB

Start: 27.07.2023, 11:07

Start: 27.07.2023, 11:15

PB
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17. European Youth Olympic Festival

Maribor, 24. - 29.07.2023

girls (U18), 800 m summary
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result Points
1. 92 HOLUBOVA Adela 2007 CZE 2:07,91 Q
2. 262 ROUSSOU loulianna 2007 GRE 2:08,64 Q
3. 547 RAJIC Masa 2007 SRB 2:08,86 Q PB
4. 566 ISSLER Natalia Luna 2006 Sul 2:09,00 Q
5. 60 GALIC Olja 2006 CRO 2:09,02 q PB
6. 342 DE NONI Lorenza 2006 ITA 2:09,19 Q
7. 136 MITJANS MUNOZ Marta 2006 ESP 2:09,30 Q
8. 211 PEROTIN Rose 2006 FRA 2:09,71 q
9. 594 CERNJUL Carmen 2007 SWE 2:09,74
10. 173 CEDER Elle 2006 FIN 2:10,13
11. 284 KIS Petra Sara 2006 HUN 2:11,43
12. 308 FITZGERALD Saoirse 2007 IRL 2:11,84
13. 17 STOEHR Suri 2007 AUT 2:12,23
14. 448 NOWAK-LAZEWSKA Dorota 2007 POL 2:14,73
15. 385 BUBINAITE Vilte 2007 LTU 2:15,02 PB
16. 398 LASCUL Camilla 2007 MDA 2:20,02
17. 518 KRAMBERGER Ana 2007 SLO 2:22,97
18. 357 GASHI Gerta 2007 KOS 2:36,47
girls (U18), hammer throw Final
CR: 72,35  Silja Kosonen (FIN) 2019
Start: 27.07.2023, 16:45 End time: 18:03
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result 1 2 3 4 5 6
1. 177 KARHA Pinja 2007 FIN 67,29 X X 67,29 60,88 67,20 62,84
2. 212 ROUGETET Marie 2006 FRA 66,17 61,55 62,47 66,17 63,77 X X
3. 236 MARRWITZ Johanna 2006 GER 65,38 X 6538 X 6236 6219 X
4. 137 SALES VALLES Andrea 2006 ESP 64,24 64,24 6184 6382 X 629 64,10
5. 281 FERTIG Fanni 2007 HUN 62,51 62,51 X 6196 6126 X 5864 PB
6. 75 DIMITRIOU Antri 2006 CYP 62,07 60,86 61,43 60,78 X 62,07 6154 PB
7. 372 JANSENA Karina 2006 LAT 60,72 X 5946 6072 X X X
8. 33 BEERNAERT Manon 2007 BEL 59,90 X 5861 59,90 X X 57,05
9. 96 KOLLAROVICOVA Alexandra 2006 CZE 59,56 59,14 X 59,56
10. 595 KAMGA Patricia Laroche 2006 SWE 59,14 X X 59,14
11. 114 HOEGSBRO Nynne Gaarde 2006 DEN 57,82 X 52,00 57,82
12. 259 POULLI Paraskevi 2006 GRE 57,42 X 5742 57,15
13. 10 HUBER Alexandra 2006 AUT 54,50 48,64 53,33 54,50
14. 493 IACOB Alexandra Maria 2006 ROU 54,29 5429 X X
15. 517 KOVACIC Zala 2007 SLO 53,37 X X 5337
16. 45 PRASLJIVIC Naijla 2006 BIH 50,81 50,81 48,67 49,88
537 AMIDZIC Mina 2007 SRB NM X X X

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired
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17. European Youth Olympic Festival

Maribor, 24. - 29.07.2023

girls (U18), 400 m hurdles Final
CR: 56,54  Alexandra Stefania U (ROU) 25.07.2023
Start: 27.07.2023, 18:00
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result React Time
1. 634 MASHANIENKOVA Olha 2006 UKR 56,28 0,363 CR, PB
2. 499 UTA Alexandra Stefania 2007 ROU 56,31 0,250 PB
3. 213 TUMBA Meta 2006 FRA 57,10 0,417 PB
4. 442 GADAJSKA Wiktoria Anna 2006 POL 59,04 0,176 PB
5. 133 MADARIAGA HUEGUN ltsaso 2007 ESP 59,11 0,270 PB
6. 234 KAUL Emma 2006 GER 59,51 0,208 PB
7. 62 KOSCAK Jana 2006 CRO 59,95 0,378
8. 354 VALENSIN Elisa 2007 ITA 1:18,64 0,365

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired
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girls (U18), high jump Round 1
CR: 1,89 Svetlana Lapina  (RUS) 1995
Group: 1 Start: 27.07.2023, 18:33  End time: 19:10
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result
1. 154 SMIRNOVA Valeria 2006 EST 1,70 q
1. 241 OBETA Ella Oluchi 2006 GER 1,70 q
1. 450 SLODZINSKA Maja 2006 POL 1,70 q
4. 256 MICHAILIDOU Nikoleta 2006 GRE 1,70 q
5. 369 BERZINA Loreta 2007 LAT 1,70 q
6. 172 AALTO Aino 2006 FIN 1,65 q
7. 526 SEVCNIKAR Eva 2007 SLO 1,65
8. 40 VAN LAERE Svea 2007 BEL 1,65
9. 317 EINARSDOTTIR Soley Kristin 2007 ISL 1,55

155 160 165 170

1. SMIRNOVA - (0] (0] O
Valeria

1. OBETAElla - - (6] (6]
Oluchi

1. SLODZINSKA - (0] (@] O
Maja

4. MICHAILIDOU - - XO XO
Nikoleta

5. BERZINA Loreta - XXO O XXO

6. AALTO Aino - (0] O XXX

7. SEVCNIKAR Eva O O XO XXX

8. VAN LAERE - XXO XO XXX
Svea

9. EINARSDOTTIR O XXX
Soley Kristin

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired
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Group: 2 Start: 27.07.2023, 18:32  End time: 19:08
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result
1. 572 WEBER Celine Anna 2006 Sul 1,70 q
1. 280 BATORI Lilianna 2007 HUN 1,70 q
1. 11 KRIFKA Christiane 2006 AUT 1,70 q
1. 50 SARABOYUKOVA Iren Petkov 2006 BUL 1,70 q
5. 207 MARQUIS LAINE Jade 2006 FRA 1,70 q
6. 544 PEJATOVIC Nikolina 2006 SRB 1,70 q
7. 312 O CONNOR Tara 2007 IRL 1,65
8. 619 OZGUL Damla 2006 TUR 1,60

155 160 165 170 173

1. WEBER Celine - - O O
Anna
1. BATORI Lilianna - - o O
1. KRIFKA - 0 0 o
Christiane
1. SARABOYUKOV - - O O
A Iren Petkova
5. MARQUIS - - 0 Xo
LAINE Jade
6. PEJATOVIC O XO XO XXO
Nikolina
7. OCONNOR T Tara - XO XXO XXX
8. OZGULDamla - XO XXX
girls (U18), high jump summary
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result Points
1. 280 BATORI Lilianna 2007 HUN 1,70 q
1. 572 WEBER Celine Anna 2006 Sul 1,70 q
1. 50 SARABOYUKOVA Iren Petkova 2006 BUL 1,70 q
1. 154 SMIRNOVA Valeria 2006 EST 1,70 q
1. 450 SLODZINSKA Maja 2006 POL 1,70 q
1. 241 OBETA Ella Oluchi 2006 GER 1,70 q
1. 11 KRIFKA Christiane 2006 AUT 1,70 q
8. 207 MARQUIS LAINE Jade 2006 FRA 1,70 q
9. 256 MICHAILIDOU Nikoleta 2006 GRE 1,70 q
10. 369 BERZINA Loreta 2007 LAT 1,70 q
10. 544 PEJATOVIC Nikolina 2006 SRB 1,70 q
12. 172 AALTO Aino 2006 FIN 1,65 q
13. 526 SEVCNIKAR Eva 2007 SLO 1,65
14. 40 VAN LAERE Svea 2007 BEL 1,65
15. 312 O CONNOR Tara 2007 IRL 1,65
16. 619 OZGUL Damla 2006 TUR 1,60
17. 317 EINARSDOTTIR Soley Kristin 2007 ISL 1,55

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired

MAIN PARTNER

ORGANISER

NATIONAL PARTNER

TFeeL oo
<Coveis o

MAJOR PARTNER

@skbsonks Bdem i o BRIMA

TIMING 27.07.2023, 21:00-58

LJUBLJANA 18/19
http://www.timingljubljana.si

PARTNER

v

wonties Atos WS

Ay
o) soveun
0

i [ sava smartwater

veern W impal | SeMee no@= i ek Sygq Orommonn (EH Aoriva




W Dheior @
EYOF 2023 %

OLYMPIC
COMMITTEES

17. European Youth Olympic Festival
Maribor, 24. - 29.07.2023

girls (U18), 2.000 m steeplechase Final
CR: 6:39,02 Blanka Doerfel (GER) 2019
Start: 27.07.2023, 19:11
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result
1. 94 JAROSOVA Karolina 2006 CZE 6:23,58 CR, PB
2. 427 VIE Andrea Nygaard 2006 NOR 6:33,99 PB
3. 597 SOEDERLUND LARSSON Maj 2007 SWE 6:36,01 PB
4. 202 BASTIDE Valentine 2007 FRA 6:43,27 PB
5. 240 MILLER Lera 2007 GER 6:46,63
6. 522 NOVAK Ana 2006 SLO 6:47,67 PB
7. 539 MEHMEDOVIC Mejra 2006 SRB 6:49,48 PB
8. 132 GUERRERO SAHM Greta 2006 ESP 6:51,46
9. 352 SIDENIUS Sofia 2006 ITA 6:52,15 PB
10. 39 VAN BREEDAM Astrid 2006 BEL 7:01,22
11. 631 DUBENETS Daria 2007 UKR 7:03,09
12. 253 BOUGA Veroniki 2007 GRE 7:05,79
13. 568 RAHM Amaja Liv 2007 Sul 7:11,07
14. 466 CRUZ FERNANDES Maria Stel 2006 POR 7:11,22
15. 616 KOSEOGLU Elif Naz 2007 TUR 7:17,41
16. 155 UHTJARV Bianka 2006 EST 7:20,25
17. 175 EMALDYNOVA Alisa 2006 FIN 7:24,96
18. 43 HASANBASIC Elma 2006 BIH 8:01,72
19. 287 KUSZKO Lara 2006 HUN 8:17,35
449 PAJECKA Lena Wiktoria 2007 POL DNF
girls (U18), 200 m Final
CR: 23,64  Yekaterina Renzhina (RUS) 2011
Wind: +1,3 m/s Start: 27.07.2023, 19:44
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result React Time
1. 104 TABORSKA Terezie 2006 CZE 23,61 0,190 CR, PB
2. 454 WOZNIAK Maja Barbara 2007 POL 24,08 0,206 PB
3. 153 OTT Miia 2007 EST 24,21 0,210 PB
4. 345 MARCELLO Elisa 2006 ITA 24,40 0,176
5. 36 PETROCI CONINX Lauren 2007 BEL 24,58 0,198
6. 563 GUNTERN Geraldine Emanuell 2006 Sul 24,69 0,223
7. 208 MARSILLIAC Emma 2007 FRA 24,87 0,227
8. 257 NTOUGKOU Veatriki Kalypso 2006 GRE 25,00 0,214
Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired
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